

FEATURES & BENEFITS	
<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Whole Grain Council Stamp• 0.91 Ounce• Gluten Free• No High Fructose Corn Syrup• 9g Whole Grain Per Serving• No Artificial Preservatives or Flavors• No Colors From Artificial Sources• Low Cholesterol• Popped. Never Fried	
ALLERGENS	
<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Contains Milk And Soy Ingredients.	
NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS	
<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Gluten Free• No High Fructose Corn Syrup• No Artificial Preservatives or Flavors• 9g Whole Grains• Low Cholesterol• No Colors From Artificial Sources• Popped. Never Fried	

Brand Owner	PepsiCo Inc. Brand Owner
Brand Name	Quaker
Manufacturer	Quaker Food and Beverage
Volume	.015 Cubic foot
Minimum Life Span (days)	
From Arrival:	From Production: 180
Storage & Handling Temperature	
Minimum:	Maximum:
Origin	
Region:	Country: US

INGREDIENTS: Whole Grain Brown Rice Flour, Sugar, Corn Grits, Corn Maltodextrin, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Invert Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavor, Vegetable Oil (Canola And/Or Sunflower Oil), Cooked Apple Juice Concentrate (Color), Soy Lecithin, Purified Stevia Leaf Extract, Tocopherols (To Preserve Freshness), Spices.

Contains Milk And Soy Ingredients.

Nutrition Facts	
1 servings per container	
Serving Size	Per Serving
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 0.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 190mg	8%
Total Carbohydrates 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber <1g	3%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0.3mg 0%	Potassium 40mg 0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

GTIN	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	H x W x D	Weight		Ti x Hi
				Net	Gross	
20030000433816	Pallet	27	43 x 41 x 48 Inches	93 Pound	141 Pound	9 x 3
10030000433819	Case	60	12.5 x 13.38 x 15.94 Inches	3.42 Pound	5.2 Pound	9 x 3
00030000433812	Each	1	7.75 x 4.5 x 0.75 Inches	0.91 Ounce	0.91 Ounce	



Product formulation, packaging and promotions may change. For current information, refer to packaging. Information may also differ from package labels because of the limited space on some packages.